
MEN'S 242.0 RESULTS

Men's 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josephe Hernandez Hugoton 223.0 340.0 10

2 Erik Lopez Liberal High School 239.0 245.0 8

3 Julian Adame Liberal High School 235.0 215.0 6

4 Aquiles Aguilara Hugoton 227.0 205.0 4

5 Luke Thomas Goodland 233.6 190.0 2

6 Drew  Johnson Spearville High School 238.0 190.0 1

7 Colton Barnard Medicine Lodge High School 242.0 185.0 0

Men's 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Josephe Hernandez Hugoton 223.0 565.0 10

2 Erik Lopez Liberal High School 239.0 485.0 8

3 Drew  Johnson Spearville High School 238.0 410.0 6

4 Julian Adame Liberal High School 235.0 395.0 4

5 Aquiles Aguilara Hugoton 227.0 375.0 2

6 Colton Barnard Medicine Lodge High School 242.0 315.0 1

7 Luke Thomas Goodland 233.6 305.0 0

Men's 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Josephe Hernandez Hugoton 223.0 270.0 10

2 Aquiles Aguilara Hugoton 227.0 255.0 8

3 Erik Lopez Liberal High School 239.0 255.0 6

4 Julian Adame Liberal High School 235.0 205.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Drew  Johnson Spearville High School 238.0 205.0 2

6 Colton Barnard Medicine Lodge High School 242.0 205.0 1

7 Luke Thomas Goodland 233.6 185.0 0

Men's 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Josephe Hernandez Hugoton 223.0 1175.0 10

2 Erik Lopez Liberal High School 239.0 985.0 8

3 Aquiles Aguilara Hugoton 227.0 835.0 6

4 Julian Adame Liberal High School 235.0 815.0 4

5 Drew  Johnson Spearville High School 238.0 805.0 2

6 Colton Barnard Medicine Lodge High School 242.0 705.0 1

7 Luke Thomas Goodland 233.6 680.0 0


